Redexim
Speed-Brush

The towed Speed-Brush uses land drive to rotate the two
independent soft bristle brushes against the direction of travel. The
sweeping action works sand & other materials into holes / grass
sward making the surface immediately playable. The brushes can be
angled to move material inwards.

[m] %= [m]

=15

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Max. capacity ( m2 hr)

Max. capacity (ft? hr)

Charterhouse Turf Machinery Redexim World Headquarters
sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk redexim@redexim.com

+44(0)1428 661222 +31 (0)30 69 33 227

© 2021 Redexim UK https://www.redexim.com/uk

142.140.010
1.4

55.1

15

9.3

181

399

21000
226042

Redexim North America
PaulH@redeximna.com
t+1(0)636 825 8300
f+1(0)636 825 8302




