## Redexim

## **Speed-Brush**

The towed Speed-Brush uses land drive to rotate the two independent soft bristle brushes against the direction of travel. The sweeping action works sand & other materials into holes / grass sward making the surface immediately playable. The brushes can be angled to move material inwards.





Specifications	
SKU	142.140.010
Working width (m)	1.4
Working width (inch)	55.1
Max. Working speed (km h)	15
Working speed (mph)	9.3
Weight (kg)	181
Weight (lbs)	399
Max. capacity ( m² hr)	21000
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	226042

Charterhouse Turf Machinery sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk +44(0)1428 661222

Redexim World Headquarters redexim@redexim.com +31 (0)30 69 33 227 Redexim North America PaulH@redeximna.com t +1(0)636 825 8300 f +1(0)636 825 8302